2005 NORTHWEST CUP SLALOM SERIES #1 AND RICH WEISS MEMORIAL CUP
March 13, 2005
Chilliwack River, Chilliwack, BC
COMBINED CITIZEN (C) & US QUALIFIER TRIALS (T) RACE RESULTS
25 paddlers attending

* denotes Canadian paddlers

Glass Boats:
cC1a
TC-1
cC1a
cC1a
CK-1 Jr
CK-1 Jr
CK-1 Jr
CK-1 Jr
CK-1 Mstrs
CK-1 Mstrs
T K-1 Mstrs
CK-1
CK-1
CK-1
CK-1
CK-1
T K-1
T K-1
C K-1W Jr
C K-1W Jr
T K-1W Jr
C K-1W
C K-1W

Allen
Long
Waldie

Mylly

Manning-Hunter

Hayward
Nadalin
Jobe

Ford
Johnson
Knapp

Davis
Curson
McTaggert
Allen

Beer

Martin
Zimmerman

Williams
Hutchinson
Hill

VanMourik
Langford

T K-1W Mstrs Davidson
T K-1W Mstrs Goldberg

Plastic/Rec Boats:

K-2
K-2

GoldbergJennie
Johnson,David

Craig*
Tren
James*
Andrew*

Paul*
Ben*
Craig*
Andrew*

David*
David*
Rufus

Nathan*
Connor*
Chris*
Jon*
Derek*
Joel
David

Anna*
Heather*
Turin

Saskia*
Margaret*
Marian
Jennie

Class 3, Tamihi Rapids

Zimmerma 136.12+12
Davis,Nath 130.77+56

Run 1
time+pen  score
96.16+2 98.16
98.87+4 102.87
106.95+4 110.95
143.23+2 145.23
93.17+4 97.17
97.08+2 99.08
97.91+54 151.91
113.28+4 117.28
79.28+0 79.28
116.67+2 118.67
124.41+14 138.41
84.65+0 84.65
84.47+0 84.47
90.56+0 90.56
88.39+4 92.39
88.8+2 90.8
103.59+4 107.59
101.96+2 103.96
107.07+2 109.07
136.74+56 192.74
152.06+104 256.06
92.69+0 92.69
95.74+0 95.74
100.31+2 102.31
133.65+0 133.65

148.12
186.77

Run 2
time+pen score
94.19+0 94.19
99.62+0 99.62
110.79+6 116.79
119.87+2 121.87
89.44+2 91.44
116.16+0 116.16
99.46+10 109.46
131.1+58 189.1
79.77+0 79.77
113.93+2 115.93
126.27+4 130.27
82.66+2 84.66
85.9+0 85.9
88.13+4 92.13
90+4 94
96+0 96
102.26+0 102.26
98.02+52 150.02
109.4+2 111.4
160.24+16 176.24
141.9+2 143.9
90.57+0 90.57
96.89+2 98.89
109.97+2 111.97
123.51+0 123.51

Final
Score
192.35
202.49
227.74
267.10

188.61
215.24
261.37
306.38

159.05
234.60
268.68

169.31
170.37
182.69
186.39
186.80
209.85
253.98

220.47
368.98
399.96

183.26
194.63
214.28
257.16

148.12
186.77

Place
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